

June 2nd, 2023

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the Muinebheag Municipal District Meeting to be held on Wednesday, 14th June 2023 at 5:00 pm in Meeting Room, Mc Grath Hall, Muinebheag.

Maria Ahearne

Senior Staff Officer/

Meetings Administrator.

Agenda

- 1.0 Confirmation of Minutes
 - 1.1 Draft Minutes Muinebheag Municipal District 5 April 2023
 - 1.2 Draft Minutes Special Muinebheag Municipal District 26 April 2023
- 2.0 Business Prescribed by Statute, Standing Orders or Resolutions of the Municipal District Members for Transaction at such meeting
 - 2.1 Bagenalstown Public Realm
- 3.0 Consideration of Reports and Recommendations
 - 3.1 Community Department
 - (i) Community Recognition Fund
 - 3.2 Housing Department
 - (i) Housing MD Report
- 4.0 Correspondence
- 5.0 Any Other Business